
 YOUTH MEMBERSHIP FEES

ADULT MEMBERSHIP FEES

EXPLORING MEMBERSHIP FEES

UNIT RENEWAL FEE

$50 Service Fee for Offline Registration Assistance. 
Online applications are more accurate, more secure so youth can benefit from the Scouting program faster and 
adult background checks can be completed more efficiently. This service fee is intended to motivate our Scout 
families towards Online applications.

To cover the costs of awards, recognition, and special events, most local units collect dues. Many units 
also offer fundraising opportunities to help offset these expenses. Dues are set by the unit committee in 
collaboration with the families.

Annual Membership 2025 Program Year
Participants in kindergarten - age 20.

$155/YR

$85/YR

$120/YR

$100/YR

$70/YR

Annual Membership 2025 Program Year  
All registered adult volunteers in unit and non-unit positions. (Volunteers with 
multiple registrations will continue to pay for only one position).

Adult Annual Membership 2025 Program Year  

Youth Annual Membership 2025 Program Year 
Participants age 10 - 20. 

Unit Renewal 2025 Program Year 
For All New And Existing Units.

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 
For All New And Existing Members

 2025

1
AUGUST

EFFECTIVE

$15/YR

Optional Add-On


